€ +q / E mail:_ registrar@cukerala.ac.in

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Tejaswini Hills, Periye PO, Kasaragod - 671 316 

No.CUK/ACA-I/DL&TG/F487/2017//63S Dated, 28h January 2019 

ORDER 

1. Sanction is hereby accorded for a total amount not exceeding Rs.45000/- (Rupees Forty 
Five Thousand only) being the expenditure incurred for participating the International 
Conference on Emerging Advanced Nano-Materials 2018 (ICEAN-2018) from 
30.10.2018 to 02.11.2018 at Newcastle, NSW, Australia.. 

2. Further approval is also accorded to reimburse the amount of Rs.45000/-(Rupees Forty 
Five Thousand only) to Dr.A.Sakthivel, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry 
for the above purpose. 

3. This is issued with the approval of the competent authority and concurrence of the 
finance wing- Budget Head: Travel Grant, Classification Code 353170, Diary No.B3/24.

[...]

Professor, Department of Geology is hereby

permitted to participate in the National conference on'Rock Deformation
'and 

Structuie'(RDS-IV) to be held at Uttarakhand Open University,

Haldwani, Uttarakhand fiom 18th to 20th November,2016

Sanction is accorded for an amount not exceeding t24,000/- (Rupees

Twenty four thousand only) for the above purpose.

Approval is also accorded to pay the above said amount in favour of

Dr. Pratheesh P, Asst. Professor subject to final adjustment'

This has the approval of the Vice Chancellor'

sd/-

REGISTRAR

qfrfrfr / Copy to:

1. The Dean, SESS

[...]

Professor, Department of Geology is hereby

permitted to participate in the National conference on'Rock Deformation
'and 

Structuie'(RDS-IV) to be held at Uttarakhand Open University,

Haldwani, Uttarakhand fiom 18th to 20th November,2016

Sanction is accorded for an amount not exceeding t24,000/- (Rupees

Twenty four thousand only) for the above purpose.

Approval is also accorded to pay the above said amount in favour of

Dr..Pratheesh P, Asst. Professor subject to final adjustment'

This has the approval of the Vice Chancellor'

sdi-

REGISTRAR

sfrRfr / Copy to:

1. The Dean, SESS